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CHURCH OF ST PETER (/listing /the-list/list-
entry/1065844)

List Entry Number: 1065844

Heritage Category: Listing
Grade: |

Location: CHURCH OF ST PETER, WAPPING LANE E1, Non Civil Parish,
STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

THAMES TUNNEL (/listing /the-list/list-
entry/1242119)

List Entry Number: 1242119
Heritage Category: Listing
Grade: II*

Location: THAMES TUNNEL, WAPPING HIGH STREET, BRUNEL ROAD, Non Civil
Parish, POPLAR, Southwark, Greater London Authority
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BRITISH AND FOREIGN WHARVES G WAREHOUSE
(/listing /the-list/list-entry/1242391)

List Entry Number: 1242391

Heritage Category: Listing
Grade: Il

Location: BRITISH AND FOREIGN WHARVES G WAREHOUSE, ST KATHERINE'S
WAY E1, Non Civil Parish, STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

108 AND 110, WAPPING HIGH STREET E1
(/listing /the-list/list-entry/1242395)

List Entry Number: 1242395

Heritage Category: Listing
Grade: |l

Location: 108 AND 110, WAPPING HIGH STREET E1, Non Civil Parish, STEPNEY,
Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

TOWER BUILDINGS (/listing /the-list/list-
entry/1260132),

List Entry Number: 1260132

Heritage Category: Listing
Grade: Il

Location: TOWER BUILDINGS, BREWHOUSE LANE E1, Non Civil Parish,
WAPPING, STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

BROOMHILLS (/listing /the-list/list-entry/1168414)
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List Entry Number: 1168414

Heritage Category: Listing

Grade: Il

Location: BROOMHILLS, STAMBRIDGE ROAD, Stambridge, Rochford, Essex

DOCKMASTER'S OFFICE (/listing/the-list/list-
entry/1065089)

List Entry Number: 1065089
Heritage Category: Listing
Grade: Il

Location: DOCKMASTER'S OFFICE, ST KATHARINE'S WAY EC3, Non Civil Parish,
STEPNEY, Tower Hamlets, Greater London Authority

MONUMENT TO WILLIAM ALDRIDGE, SOUTFE
FNCLOSURE (/listing /the-list/list-entry/1396506),

List Entry Number: 1396506

Heritage Category: Listing
Grade: Il

Location: MONUMENT TO WILLIAM ALDRIDGE, SOUTH ENCLOSURE, BUNHILL
FIELDS BURIAL GROUND, Non Civil Parish, ISLINGTON, Islington, Greater
London Authority

WAREHOUSES AND GENERAL OFFICES AT
WESTERN END OF NORTH QUAY (/listing /the-
list/list-entry/1242440)

List Entry Number: 1242440

Heritage Category: Listing
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Grade: |

Location: WAREHOUSES AND GENERAL OFFICES AT WESTERN END OF NORTH
QUAY, WEST INDIA DOCK ROAD E14, Non Civil Parish, POPLAR, Tower Hamlets,
Greater London Authority

Heap's Rice Mill (/listing /the-list/list-
entry/1421261)

List Entry Number: 1421261

Heritage Category: Listing
Grade: Il

Location: Beckwith Street, Liverpool, Non Civil Parish, Liverpool
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heritagelistenquiries@HistoricEngland.org.uk
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or try using the map search (/listing /the-list/map-search?

clearresults=True) or specialist advanced search (/listing/the-

list/advanced-search).
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